GALLEY LIGHTS
33-27-00
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
HXL        SECTION TITLE
DEC 22/06 PAGE 1
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
33-27-00-01
LIGHT AND LAMP INSTL-GALLEY AREA FWD

DEC 22/06 PAGE 0
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
5
 PANEL ASSY-LIGHTING DISTR
   P25 AFT (GALLEY LIGHTS
   ONLY)
 PANEL ASSY-LIGHTING DISTR 155162 RF3- 285T0009-38
   P25 (GALLEY LIGHTS ONLY)
  POSITION DATA:
   AFT
  FOR NHA/OTHER SYS DET SEE:
   33-21-51-01
 PANEL ASSY-LIGHTING DISTR 163999 RF3- 285T0009-49
   P25 (GALLEY LIGHTS ONLY)
  POSITION DATA:
   AFT
  FOR NHA/OTHER SYS DET SEE:
   33-21-51-01
 .DECALSET-INCLUDES DECALS   RF25 BAC27TEX4349
    IDENTIFIED ON THE
    ILLUSTRATION
 .RELAY-   235 KAD9F005
   SUPPLIER CODE:
    V58657
   ELECTRICAL EQUIP NUMBER:
    K00082
    K00083
 .WIRE BUNDLE ASSY-   RF200- 286T1064-300
 ..SOCKET-   2215 BACS16W3
    ELECTRICAL EQUIP NUMBER:
     D00090
     D02896
    WIRING DIAGRAM REF:
     332711
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
33-27-51-05
33-27-51
FIG. 05
PAGE 1
APR 22/09HXL
	33-27, GALLEY LIGHTS
	33-27-00-01, LIGHT AND LAMP INSTL-GALLEY AREA FWD
	PAGE 0
	PAGE 0A
	PAGE 0B
	PAGE 0C
	PAGE 0D
	PAGE 0E
	PAGE 0F